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Kyle	XY https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kyle-xy-685481/actors
The	Princess	Switch https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-princess-switch-55762016/actors
The	Princess	Switch	3:	Romancing
the	Star

https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-princess-switch-3%3A-romancing-the-star-
108858413/actors

The	Princess	Switch:	Switched
Again

https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-princess-switch%3A-switched-again-
101423732/actors

Higher	Ground https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/higher-ground-1755288/actors
Impact https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/impact-555197/actors
Angela's	Eyes https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/angela%27s-eyes-532780/actors
Royal	Matchmaker https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/royal-matchmaker-56318670/actors
My	Sweet	Audrina https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/my-sweet-audrina-106341217/actors
Appointment	in	Samarra https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/appointment-in-samarra-4410645/actors
Glitch https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/glitch-5569945/actors
Love	at	First	Bark https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/love-at-first-bark-43303079/actors
The	Eleventh	Victim https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-eleventh-victim-15711189/actors
A	Time	to	Dance https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-time-to-dance-97169227/actors
The	Usual	Suspects https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-usual-suspects-478055/actors
Folsom	Prison	Blues https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/folsom-prison-blues-855183/actors
Bedtime	Stories https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bedtime-stories-991583/actors
The	Monster	at	the	End	of	This
Book

https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-monster-at-the-end-of-this-book-
1319560/actors

My	Bloody	Valentine https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/my-bloody-valentine-1180227/actors
On	the	Head	of	a	Pin https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/on-the-head-of-a-pin-1224614/actors
The	Inheritors https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-inheritors-7742036/actors
Family	Values https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/family-values-16250282/actors

Chained	Heat	3:	Hell	Mountain https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/chained-heat-3%3A-hell-mountain-
104898532/actors

Iron	Sisters https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/iron-sisters-108615998/actors
Beati	Bellicosi https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/beati-bellicosi-108616028/actors
Miss	Christmas https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/miss-christmas-115869490/actors
The	Bridge	Part	1 https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-bridge-part-1-123763391/actors
Down	to	Earth https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/down-to-earth-47495885/actors
Fanatic https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fanatic-50845827/actors
Hypnotic https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hypnotic-50845833/actors
Arrow https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/arrow-50845843/actors
Trespass https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/trespass-50845853/actors
Bizarro https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bizarro-50845863/actors
Hero https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hero-50845875/actors
Prey https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/prey-50845889/actors
Bloodline https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bloodline-50845891/actors
Requiem https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/requiem-50845897/actors
Beast https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/beast-50845904/actors
Rabid https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rabid-50845909/actors
Crossfire https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/crossfire-50845912/actors
Upgrade https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/upgrade-50845923/actors
Beacon https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/beacon-50845941/actors
Prophecy https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/prophecy-50845948/actors
Right	as	Raynes https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/right-as-raynes-52668862/actors
Phoenix	Rising https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/phoenix-rising-52668874/actors
Games	People	Play https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/games-people-play-52668883/actors
God	Is	in	the	Details https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/god-is-in-the-details-52668896/actors
If	You	Build	It... https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/if-you-build-it...-52668938/actors
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All	the	Rage https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/all-the-rage-52668959/actors
Momstrosity https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/momstrosity-52668967/actors
Liftoff https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/liftoff-52668976/actors
Of	Mites	and	Men https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/of-mites-and-men-52668988/actors
Force	Quit https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/force-quit-52669081/actors
Friendly	Fire https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/friendly-fire-52669084/actors
Mirror,	Mirror https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mirror%2C-mirror-52669095/actors
The	Bridge	Part	2 https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-bridge-part-2-61466214/actors
The	Treasure	Box https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-treasure-box-98398971/actors
A	Hope	and	a	Future https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-hope-and-a-future-98398972/actors
My	Boyfriend's	Back:	Wedding
March	5

https://th.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/my-boyfriend%27s-back%3A-wedding-march-5-
99288371/actors
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